
Brotherhood of the Ring, Romanian Section 

 
 

How I Built 

The Super Ringmaster 
 

Daniel Petcu  

 

Petroleum and Gas University 

Ploieşti, Romania 

 

2019 
 

 

 



How I Built 

The Super Ringmaster 
 Daniel Petcu, PhD  

Fri, Nov 1 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

Sun, Nov 3 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 



Mon, Nov 4 

 
 

 
 

 
 



Tue, Nov 5 

 
 

 
 

 
 



Wed, Nov 6 

 
 

 
 

Thu, Nov 7 

 



 
 

Wed, Nov 13 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

Thu, Nov 14 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

Fri, Nov 15 

 



 
 

 

    
 

 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 



 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

Sat, Nov 16 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

Sun, Nov 17 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 
 

 
 

Tue, Nov 19 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 



Wed, Nov 20 

 
 

 
 

Thu, Nov 21 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

Fri, Nov 22 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 



Sun, Nov 24 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 

     
 

 
 

 



Tue, Nov 26 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Fri, Nov 29 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 



 
 

 

 


